SONNTAG, .04.2000

04.05 H- 05.00H

-MUSIKLIZENZEN-

COUNTRY MUSIC TIME

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

OUT HERE IN THE WATER 3.25°
REBECCA LYNN HOWARD CD/01
TOO BAD, YOU'RE NO GOOD 3.50°
TRISHA YEARWOOD CD707
COMING UP SHORT AGAIN 2.55*
PERFECT STRANGER CD701
HONEY I DO 2.40°
DANNI LEIGH CD/01
LOVIN'YOU AGAINST MY WILL 3.50°
GARY ALLAN CD/01
WHEN YOU NEED MY LOVE 3.25¢
DARRYL WORLEY CD/01
CHANGE 3.20°
SONS OF THE DESERT CD/01
| HOPE YOU DANCE 3.50*
LEE ANN WOMACK CD/01
I NEED YOU ALL THE TIME 3.55¢
BLACKHAWK CD/01
YOU'LL ALWAYS BE LOVED BY ME 3.00¢
BROOKS & DEUNN CD/07
STUCK IN LOVE 3.40¢
THE JUDDS CD/01
YOUR EVERYTHING 4.05"
KEITH URBAN CD&01
I'LL BE 4.25"
REBA MCENTIRE CD/01
HIOW DO YOU LIKE ME NOW 3.25¢
TOBY KEITH CD/01
OLD HAT (INSTR,) 1.50¢
MARTY STUART CD/06

KOLN, DEN 17.04.2000 GERD ALZEN

BRUCE
MCA NASHVILLE-172120

CRAFT -HOLMES
MCA-NASHVILLE 170 102-2

GILL-DIPIERO
PACIFIC ALBUM CUT

CAMPBELL-ANDERSON
MONUMENT ALBUM CUT

O HARA
MCA NASHVILLE 172140

WORLEY-VARBLE
DREAMWORKS ALBUM CUT

WISEMAN-SELEY
MCA NASHVILLE 172156

SANDERS-SILLERS
MCA NASHVILLE 172158

BUNCH-PRICE
ARISTA NASHVILLE ALBUM

DUNN-MCBRIDE
ARISTA74321 69774-2

NICHOLSON-PATTON
CURB 314541067-2

LINDSEY-REGAN
CAPITOL 58847

WARREN
MCA NASHVILLE 172143

KEITH-CANNON
DREAMWORKS 450964-2

STUART
COLUMBIA CK 40829



